Classement

Prénom

Sexe

Resultats STN - Chezin'Nature 18kms - 2025

Numéro

Naissance

Nom

Course

Temps

Class/ Class/

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

SEILLER

RAMBAUD

GASTELLIER

GUERIN

BANNIER

LEBORGNE

REVEILLON

LESUEUR

BLANTY

BUFFET

DOLIVET

LAMBERT

CRESPEL

GILLET

ROULET

RUEL

CATREVEAUX

CORMERAIS

MENAGER

Grégory
William
Kevin
Alexis
Amaury
Thomas
Olivier
Thibaut
Cédric
Romain
Victor
Gabiriel
Guillaume
Mikael
Yoann
Patrick
Cyrille
Jean-charles

Baptiste

2235

2047

2084

2035

2010

2133

2011

2187

2139

2137

2089

2197

2219

2025

2199

2174

2028

2115

2040

1972

2004

1992

1992

1988

1999

1992

1995

1979

1992

1999

1999

1988

1981

1990

1966

1973

1982

2007

Catégorie

Master 3
Espoir
Senior
Senior

Master O
Senior
Senior
Senior

Master 2
Senior
Senior
Senior

Master O

Master 1

Master O

Master 4

Master 3

Master 1

Junior

SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA

TEAM HEUBI

NANTES EC

METALLO SPORT CHANTENAY
NANTES ATHLETISME

TRIATHLON CLUB NANTAIS

FC LANDIVY PONTMAIN

BRUNO BRUNOD RACING CLUB

AL BOUGUENAIS

LES GROS MOLLETS

SNOS

CORMARIS TRIATHLON
ATHLETISME

Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

11:02

13:33

13:42

14:18

15:14

16:51

17:01

17:08

17:20

17:40

18:34

19:45

01:20:06

01:20:36

01:22:15

01:22:27

01:22:46

01:22:57

01:24:07

Cat. Sexe
1 1
1 2
1 3
2 4
1 5
3 6
4 7
5 8
1 9
6 10
7 11
8 12
2 13
1 14
3 15
1 16
2 17
2 18
1 19



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

DAVID

AUGEREAU

RICHARD

CHAPRON

PICOT

BELLANGER

BOISARD

STEFFAN

FROMENTIN

PREAUBERT

COSTE

MENET

MATIGNON

CHERIGUENE

RUEL

KAIL

DUPAS

BLET

BRELET

LECONTE

BRYLA

Elven

Eric
Anthony
Ludovic
Stevan
Ludovic
Jean-Christophe
Helen
Bastien
Martin
Mathieu
Nicolas
Pierrick
Omar
Lucie
Emmanuel
Guillaume
Arnaud
Titouan
Joel

Ladislas
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2213

2186

2150

2216

2019

2249

2242

2196

2161

2160

2105

2008

2061

2063

2012

2226

2183

2065

2168

2013

2251

2006

1981

1973

1987

1979

1977

1971

1980

1999

1999

1989

1982

1969

1969

1997

1982

1997

1973

2004

1974

1985

Junior
Master 1
Master 3
Master O
Master 2
Master 2
Master 3
Master 2

Senior

Senior
Master O
Master 1
Master 4
Master 4

Senior
Master 1

Senior
Master 3

Espoir
Master 3

Master 1

S/L RCN LOIRE DIVATTE

ATHLETIC RETZ SUD LAC

VILLE DE NANTES / NANTES
METROPOLE

METALLO SPORT CHANTENAY
NANTES ATHLETISME

VILLE DE NANTES / NANTES

METROPOLE

METALLO SPORT CHANTENAY
NANTES ATHLETISME

Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

:24:08

:24:21

:24:26

:24:27

:24:59

:25:09

:25:56

:25:58

:25:59

:26:00

:26:06

:26:21

:26:36

:126:42

:126:47

:27:10

:27:37

:27:44

:27:50

:27:59

:28:04

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

MOUTET

BADEAU

BERNARD

MASSON

GASNIER

VAN GOETHEM

BORDRON

LE BAUT

MARY

RUEL

PLUMERAT

JAOUEN

ARNAUD

GUILLERME

LACHEREZ

BREGEON

ANCEL

ALEXANDRE

PROIA

BESNIER

BESNIER

Alain
Olivier
Aurélien
Yann
Maxime
Marie
Antoine
Martin
Jérome
Elisabeth
Samuel
Nicolas
Baptiste
Axel
Guillaume
Anthony
Nicolas
Pierre Louis
Frédéric
Simon

Laurent
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2036

2093

2088

2135

2211

2114

2102

2192

2238

2173

2184

2119

2237

2041

2095

2052

2007

2246

2086

2123

2017

1988

1994

1986

2004

1988

1985

1991

1996

1974

1968

1975

1976

1990

1991

1981

1992

1978

1984

1982

2003

1962

Master O
Senior
Master O
Espoir
Master O
Master 1
Senior
Senior
Master 3
Master 4
Master 3
Master 2
Master O
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Master 2
Master 1
Master 1
Espoir

Master 5

RONCHIN ATHLETIC CLUB

SAINT HERBLAIN TRIATHLON

LES GROS MOLLETS

CARREFOUR

ATHLETIC RETZ SUD LAC

AS CHU NANTES

Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

:28:06

:28:11

:28:15

:28:18

:28:25

:28:30

:28:47

:28:54

:28:56

:29:06

:29:10

:29:36

:30:21

:30:40

:30:43

:30:44

:31:06

:31:20

:31:27

:31:54

:31:54

12

13

14

15

16

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57



62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

JAVELAUD

DUPIN

DUPETITPRE

HUGER

LE VEEL

POISBLAUD

LAQUERRE

LE ROUX

LEGOUX

DALLA GASPERINA

GROSCLAUDE

GEFFRIAUD

MIMOUN

LIMEUL

NICOLET

PARNET

GUENO

TRIBALLIER LE ROUX

TRIBALLIER--LE ROUX

MARCHAND

GUYVARCH

Quentin
Sébastien
Valentin
Matthieu
Pierre-marie
Romain
Joseph
Herve
Alexandre
David
Julie
Julien
Sofiane
Sylvain
Tiphanie
Sebastien
Alexandre
Ophélie
Morgane
Quentin

Lauren
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2189

2247

2034

2046

2100

2217

2220

2127

2198

2185

2172

2066

2222

2050

2116

2182

2218

2118

2117

2195

2125

1990

1978

1992

1991

1982

1993

1990

1975

1990

1978

1990

1925

1995

1973

1992

1973

1990

1994

1991

1991

1985

Master O

Master 2

Senior

Senior

Master 1

Senior

Master O

Master 3

Master O

Master 2

Master O

Master 10

Senior

Master 3

Senior

Master 3

Master O

Senior

Senior

Senior

Master 1

RACING ATHLETIC CLUB

CHEMINOTS

VILLE DE NANTES / NANTES

METROPLE

TRIATHLON ATLANTIQUE

CARQUEFOU

Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

:31:54

:32:10

:32:27

:32:27

:32:31

:32:33

:33:07

:33:12

:33:26

:33:56

:34:08

:34:22

:34:27

:34:38

:34:39

:35:06

:35:37

:35:40

:35:41

:35:58

:36:07

10

17

18

10

19

11

12

20

10

11

13

21

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73



83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

GUYVARCH

GOUEDEUX

BACHELOT

PAOLI

?Dossard

MARTIN

ERRARD

MERCERON

BESSONNET

TALLIO

BORJON

GARNIER

VADAINE

PETITE

GUILLON

JUVIN

RIGOT

ALLERY

LOIRAT

LEMAIRE

PAUMARD

Erwan

Dimitri

Cédric

Anton

#2128
Jeanmarc
Kévin
Sullivan
Alexandre
Jean-francois
Christophe
Stephane
Sebastien
Jean Philippe
Antoine
Damien
Sébastien
Arnaud
Xavier

Mikael

Denis
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2126

2144

2038

2159

2128

2201

2210

2074

2149

2026

2078

2171

2164

2104

2245

2006

2009

2236

2225

2075

2175

1985

1988

1981

2002

0

1980

1991

1998

1987

1962

1978

1972

1982

1978

1977

1979

978

1979

1987

1964

Master 1

Master 0

S/L ATHLETIC CLUB PAYS DES
ACHARDS

Master 1

Senior

Senior

Master 2

Senior

Senior

Master O

DERVALLIERES ATHLETIQUE
CLUB

VILLE DE NANTES NANTES
METROPOLE

Master 3

Master 5

Master 2

Master 1

Master 2

Master O

Master 2 ATHLETIC RETZ SUD LAC

Master 2 ES COUERON

Master 10

Master 2

Master 0

Master 5

Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km

01:36:09

01:36:18

01:37:01

01:37:08

01:37:54

01:37:56

01:37:59

01:38:07

01:38:22

01:38:25

01:38:26

01:38:32

01:38:34

01:38:36

01:38:39

01:38:41

01:38:46

01:38:57

01:39:06

01:39:08

01:39:10

11

14

12

22

23

24

25

15

12

13

10

16

11

12

13

17

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94



104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

PEUCHANT

GOUEDEUX

RICHARD

BRULE

DAVID

CLEMOT

SERENNE

PASQUIET

GUILLON

LERAY

PANEPINTO

PALAPRAT

COLNET

MANDIN

BRAUD

RAYER

RONEZ

DESGRANGES

MOUSSAOUI

PIFFETEAU

TEISSIER

Fabrice
Alexandre
Florian
Joel
Mathieu
Christophe
Gaélle
Vincent
Christophe
Vincent
Vincent
Frank
Pierre
Romane
Johann
Vincent
Léo

Cyril

Karim
Ophélie

Maél
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2081

2141

2051

2085

2188

2121

2243

2169

2244

2200

2044

2178

2048

2110

2162

2151

2240

2206

2193

2039

2124

1970

1986

1984

1965

1978

1969

1968

1982

1969

1975

1996

1965

1988

2006

1972

1980

1990

1982

1996

1991

2002

Master 4

Master 0

Master 1

Master 5

Master 2

Master 4

Master 4

Master 1

Master 4

Master 3

Senior

Master 5

Master O

Junior

Master 3

Master 2

Master O

Master 1

Senior

Senior

Senior

NANTES TRIATHLON

VILLENEUDE D ASCQ TRIATHLON

SAINT JEAN DE MONTS VENDEE
TRIATHLON ATHLETISME

Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km

01:39:16

01:39:24

01:39:29

01:39:33

01:39:39

01:39:46

01:39:46

01:39:48

01:40:08

01:40:19

01:40:31

01:40:42

01:40:49

01:40:49

01:40:59

01:41:03

01:41:07

01:41:24

01:41:25

01:41:31

01:41:40

18

14

14

15

13

26

19

14

15

20

16

27

28

95

96

97

98

99

100

10

101

102

103

104

105

106

11

107

108

109

110

111

12

112



125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

FREMONT

BIOTEAU

LIEVEN

ROCA

DELSAUT

BRANCHEREAU

PATHE

MILLET

EGAULT

ROCHAIS

QUIEC

BOUCHAUD JOLIVET

LANG

TRUANT

LUCAS

TRUANT

BRUNET

THOMAS

QUEINNEC

LEYRAT

GIRAUD

Dylan
Jean-philippe
Jéréme
Julien
Ronan
Hervé
Maud
Ryann
Pierre
Anais
Fanny
Eric
Virginie
Thierry
Victor
Bruno
Audrey
Evan
Alexis
Patrick

Alain
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2045

2108

2002

2001

2058

2024

2155

2079

2031

2076

2215

2166

2138

2156

2087

2158

2000

2090

2098

2071

2214

1992

1980

1982

1984

1992

1976

1982

1999

1991

1995

1987

1975

1983

1971

1999

1973

1982

2003

2005

1969

1973

Senior
Master 2
Master 1
Master 1

Senior
Master 2
Master 1

Senior

Senior

Senior
Master O
Master 3
Master 1
Master 3

Senior
Master 3
Master 1

Espoir

Espoir
Master 4

Master 3

FREE RUN ATHLE 37

NANTES TRIATHLON

AL BOUGUENAIS

RACING ATHLETIC CLUB
CHEMINOTS

RITM JULES VERNE NANTES

NICE COTE D AZUR ATHLETISME *

VILLE DE NANTES / NANTES
METROPOLE

Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km

01:41:44

01:41:54

01:42:06

01:42:28

01:42:40

01:42:46

01:42:54

01:43:03

01:43:43

01:43:52

01:44:03

01:44:08

01:44:09

01:44:11

01:44:13

01:44:14

01:44:19

01:44:22

01:44:22

01:44:24

01:44:27

29

16

17

18

30

17

31

32

15

16

33

17

18

113

114

115

116

117

118

13

119

120

14

15

121

16

122

123

124

17

125

126

127

128



146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

BROHAN

CHARRIER

BONNIN

ARLOT

PALOMBI

GUERIN

LARGERON

MONTEGU

PLOQUIN

BARBERY

MENAULT

LAGADEC

MORDEL

SURBILLET

CLEMOT

RAMEAU

JOUSSET

KROMWELL

DAVID

COUGNENC

HENRY

Isabelle
Nadege
Bertrand
Valériane
Louise
Benjamin
Catherine
Thierry
Eric
Sabrina
Hugo
Patricia
Marie
Mickaél
Nolan
Alistair
Clément
Philippe
Nicolas
Céline

Cecile
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2022

2020

2207

2091

2021

2152

2027

2208

2209

2146

2060

2122

2092

2176

2082

2077

2097

2157

2043

2241

2070

1969

1972

1979

1989

1991

1987

1968

1971

1972

1989

1987

1977

1980

1973

2000

1999

2001

1991

1975

1986

1983

Master 4

Master 3

Master 2

Master O

Senior

Master O

Master 4

Master 3

Master 3

Master O

Master O

Master 2

Master 2

Master 3

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Master 3

Master 0

Master 1

AL BOUGUENAIS

AL BOUGUENAIS

AL BOUGUENAIS

SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA

KILOMETRE ZERO

VILLE DE NANTES /NANTES
METROPOLE

Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km
Chezin'Nature
18km

01:44:28

01:44:40

01:44:44

01:44:46

01:45:04

01:45:29

01:45:50

01:45:54

01:45:55

01:45:59

01:46:08

01:46:43

01:46:44

01:46:46

01:47:32

01:47:33

01:48:04

01:48:26

01:48:27

01:48:41

01:48:56

21

19

20

22

21

34

35

36

37

22

18

19

129

20

21

130

22

131

132

23

133

24

25

134

135

136

137

138

139

26

27



Resultats STN - Chezin'Nature 18kms - 2025

Chezin'Nature

167 RIALLAND Guillaume M 2167 1987 Master O 18km 01:49:14 23 140
168  MAILLET Julien M 2177 1986  Master 0 Cheﬁig'k'\‘r:t“re 01:49:16 24 141
169  DEON Romain M 2163 1982  Master 1 Chei‘g;(“ﬂ‘?t“re 01:49:17 19 142
170 THOMAS Julien M 2129 1994 Senior Cheﬁig;("‘r:t“re 01:49:38 38 143
171 VOILLET Jean-bernard M 2204 1980  Master 2 Chez1ig'kNrsture 01:49:43 19 144
172 RENAUD Anthony M 2140 1976 Master 2 Cheﬁigmt“m 01:49:43 20 145
173 MOUILLE Mathias M 2212 1985  Master 1 Cheﬁig'k'\‘rst“re 01:49:55 20 146
174  TABOUREAU Stanislas M 2106 1987  Master 0 Cheﬁig'k'\‘r:t“re 01:50:16 25 147
175  NUGUES Benjamin M 2053 1972 Master 3 Chei‘g;(“ﬂ‘?t“re 01:50:27 23 148
176 GIRARD Victor M 2136 2000 Senior Cheﬁig;("‘r:t“re 01:50:40 39 149
177 CHABAULT-ORDONNEAU  Sandra F 2016 1980  Master2 AS CHU NANTES Cheﬁigmt“m 01:50:41 4 28
178 MAOUCHE Hakim M 5606 1974  Master3 Y -LE DE NANTES /NANTES ChezinNature  q4.50.49 24 150
METROPOLE 18km
179 BAUER Emeline F 2049 1995 Senior Cheﬁig'k'\‘rst“re 01:50:51 8 29
180  LEFEBVRE Jules M 2014 1995 Senior  RACING CLUB NANTAIS * Cheﬁig'k'\‘r:t“re 01:50:51 40 151
181 CONNESON Didier M 2191 1974  Master 3 Chei‘g;(“ﬂ‘?t“re 01:50:59 25 152
182 LEPAROUX Z0é F 2132 2004 Espoir Cheﬁig;("‘r:t“re 01:51:18 1 30
183  PATHE Julien M 2154 1986  Master 0 Chez1ig'kNrsture 01:51:28 26 153
184  LE GAL Emilie F 2008 1992 Senior Cheﬁigmt“m 01:51:31 9 31
185  VICET Audrey F 2099 1986  Master 0 Cheﬁig'k'\‘rst“re 01:52:48 6 32
186  LEPAROUX Pierre M 2131 1973 Master 3 Cheﬁig'k'\‘r:t“re 01:53:02 26 154
187 CIVEL Claire F 2233 1996 Senior Chezin'Nature 445308 10 33

18km
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Chezin'Nature

200  BENOIT Mathieu M 2015 1979  Master2 UFCP SAINT HERBLAIN e 02:02:13 22 166
210  BIOTEAU Thierry M 2109 1968  Master 4 Cheﬁig'k'\‘r:t“re 02:06:54 11 167
211 ARTUSSE LEGENTILHOMME ~Sophie F 2094 1971  Master 3 Chei‘g;(“ﬂ‘?t“re 02:06:54 2 44
212 ANDRE Estelle F 2221 1994 Senior Cheﬁig;("‘r:t“re 02:07:46 15 45
213 GUILLOUX Philippe M 2107 1967  Master4 SEMITAN Cheﬁig'kNrst“re 02:08:41 12 168
214 JIMENEZ Anne F 2042 1967  Master4 CARREFOUR Cheaig'kNrst“re 02:08:41 5 46
215  MOYON Emmanuel M 2006 1979  Master 2 Cheﬁig;('\‘r:t“re 02:10:15 23 169
216 CLAVELIER Vincent M 2194 1979  Master 2 Cheﬁig'k'\‘r:t“re 02:11:14 24 170
217 TETENOIRE Léopaldine F 2239 1995 Senior Chei‘g;(“ﬂ‘?t“re 02:11:15 16 47
218 ARION Marine F 2204 1991 Senior Cheﬁig;("‘r:t“re 02:13:13 17 48
219  GUIHENEUF Cedric M 2202 1980  Master 2 CheiiglkN:]ture 02:13:18 25 171
220  FABREGUETTES Carole F 2130 1987  Master 0 Cheaig'kNrst“re 02:13:45 9 49
221 RICHARD David M 2050 1989  Master 0 Chezin'Nature  548.00 29 172

18km



